GREEN DOLEGA VILLAGE SECCIONES TRANSVERSALES AVE CENTRAL
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Total Volume Table

Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+010.00 | 0.00 16.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+020.00 | 0.00 26.24 0.00 213.75 0.00 213.75
0+030.00 | 0.00 32.28 0.00 292.61 0.00 506.35
0+040.00 | 0.04 24.77 0.18 285.26 0.18 791.61
0+050.00 | 3.62 13.06 22.32 170.24 22.50 961.85
0+060.00 | 0.13 21.19 22.50 151.68 44.99 1113.53
0+070.00 | 0.00 23.10 0.63 221.46 45.62 1335.00
0+080.00 | 0.00 30.49 0.00 267.95 45.62 1602.94
0+090.00 | 0.00 28.69 0.00 295.89 45.62 1898.83
0+100.00 | 0.00 21.98 0.00 253.34 45.62 215217
0+110.00 | 0.00 18.43 0.00 202.05 45.62 2354.22
0+120.00 | 0.00 17.00 0.00 177.16 45.62 2531.38
0+130.00 | 0.00 15.12 0.00 160.63 45.62 2692.01
0+140.00 | 0.00 13.90 0.00 145.10 45.62 2837.11
0+150.00 | 0.00 12.58 0.00 132.38 45.62 2969.49
0+160.00 | 0.00 11.24 0.00 119.09 45.62 3088.58
0+170.00 | 0.00 9.71 0.00 104.76 45.62 3193.34
0+180.00 | 0.00 9.42 0.00 90.85 45.62 3284.18
0+190.00 | 0.00 13.85 0.00 112.16 45.62 3396.35
0+200.00 | 0.00 18.43 0.00 161.42 45.62 3557.77
Total Volume Table
Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+210.00 | 0.00 23.45 0.00 209.44 45.62 3767.21
0+220.00 | 0.00 29.38 0.00 264.19 45.62 4031.40
0+230.00 | 0.00 35.79 0.00 325.87 45.62 4357.27
0+240.00 | 0.00 32.84 0.00 343.15 45.62 4700.42
0+250.00 | 4.58 2.23 22.88 175.36 68.50 4875.78
0+260.00 | 12.78 0.00 86.79 11.17 155.29 4886.95
0+270.00 | 14.97 0.00 138.77 0.00 294.06 4886.95
0+280.00 | 13.94 0.00 144.58 0.00 438.64 4886.95
0+290.00 | 13.95 0.00 139.46 0.00 578.11 4886.95
0+300.00 | 15.20 0.00 145.74 0.00 723.85 4886.95
0+310.00 | 14.81 0.00 150.04 0.00 873.90 4886.95
0+320.00 | 11.25 0.00 130.32 0.00 1004.21 4886.95
0+330.00 | 6.00 0.07 86.29 0.37 1090.50 4887.32
0+340.00 | 2.46 0.38 42.34 2.27 1132.84 4889.60
0+350.00 | 0.00 3.43 12.32 19.06 1145.17 4908.65
0+360.00 | 0.00 9.36 0.00 63.96 1145.17 4972.62
0+370.00 | 0.00 9.43 0.00 93.95 1145.17 5066.56
0+380.00 | 0.40 2.23 1.99 58.30 1147.16 5124.86
0+390.00 | 1.10 0.83 7.47 15.31 1154.63 5140.17
0+400.00 | 1.32 0.68 12.06 7.53 1166.69 5147.70
Total Volume Table
Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+410.00 | 1.44 0.58 13.76 6.27 1180.45 5153.97
0+420.00 | 0.68 0.76 10.57 6.68 1191.03 5160.66
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